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Description

Gasmax Gas Dual Ring Single Burner with Built in Faucet RB-1B

Key Features

Gasmax Benchtops & Optional Stands
Gas Cooktops

GAS CERTIFIED

Heavy Duty

FLAT HEAVY DUTY TRIVETS

Adjustable height 45mm

Stainless steel construction « Natural Gas
Sturdy adjustable feet S/S drip pans
Piezo ignition

Gasmax Gas Dual Ring Single Burner
with Built in Faucet RB-1B

Quick Overview

Gasmax Benchtops & Optional Stands

Gas Cooktops

GAS CERTIFIED

Heavy Duty

FLAT HEAVY DUTY TRIVETS

Adjustable height 45mm

Stainless steel construction 4&#x80;¢ Natural Gas
Sturdy adjustable feet S/S drip pans

Piezo ignition
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2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration




Your Shipping Specifications

Product Condition
Connection Type
Knobs

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

New

NG

2 knobs
37

463
676
780
580
770
590
80MJ/h

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice
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