



Gasmax Gas Dual Ring Single Burner with Built in Faucet RB-1B

Quick Overview

- Gasmax Benchtops & Optional Stands
- Gas Cooktops
- GAS CERTIFIED
- Heavy Duty
- FLAT HEAVY DUTY TRIVETS
- Adjustable height 45mm
- Stainless steel construction • Natural Gas
- Sturdy adjustable feet S/S drip pans
- Piezo ignition

Description

Gasmax Gas Dual Ring Single Burner with Built in Faucet RB-1B

Key Features

- Gasmax Benchtops & Optional Stands
- Gas Cooktops
- GAS CERTIFIED
- Heavy Duty
- FLAT HEAVY DUTY TRIVETS
- Adjustable height 45mm
- Stainless steel construction • Natural Gas
- Sturdy adjustable feet S/S drip pans
- Piezo ignition

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration

Your Shipping Specifications

Product Condition	New
Connection Type	NG
Knobs	2 knobs
Net Weight (Kg)	37
Width (mm)	463
Depth (mm)	676
Height (mm)	780
Packing Width (mm)	580
Packing Depth (mm)	770
Packing Height (mm)	590
Power	80MJ/h
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice